
Main Street Program Director Name Program Director Phone Address Board President Name Board President Phone2

Cleveland Daid Cordle presidentclevelandmainstreet@gmail.com 918.850.6503

604 Hickory Dr., 74020

City of Guthrie Shawna Rooney srooney@cityofguthrie.com 405.394.1947 101 N 2nd St; 73044

City of Vinita Misty Deffenbaugh misty@cityofvinita.com 918.418.3631 104 E Illinois Ave; 

PO Box 329; 74301

Locust Grove Sara Van Horn sara.a.vanhorn@outlook.com 918.704.4003 PO Box 453  110 E Carrie Martine-Vance carrie.martin.vance@microsoft.com

 Main Suite B,OK 74352

Okemah Obelio Garcia obie_garcia@icloud.com 361.554.2147 PO Box 723; 74859

Poteau Mary Parham historicdowntownpoteau@gmail.com 918.647.8648 222 Dewey Ave.; 74953 Kim Hoffman-Wilson jobconstco@clnk.com 918.835.1111

PO Box 624; 74953

Ada- 1987* Marissa Tucker mainstreetada@gmail.com 405.406.9327 114 S Rennie Ave; Joe Dougherty joed620@gmail.com 972.400.7983

 PO Box 205; 74820

Altus -1992* Lynna Wilmes mainstreetaltus@sbcglobal.net 580.482.2277 PO Box 8384;73522 Preston Gunkel preston@gunkellawgroup.com 580.4712.070

Ardmore -1989* Allison Meredith admin@ardmoremainstreet.com 580.226.6246 101 West Main; 73401 Sherri Snyder grant@ardmoremainstreet.com 580.319.6377

Cherokee -2001 Schaun Aker main.street@cherokee-ok.us 580.596.6111 112 N Grand Ave; 73728 Lexie Pullan lexie.nikolr6@gmail.com 580.596.3337

Duncan. Inc -1986* Billie Strutton mainstreetduncan@sbcglobal.net 580.252.8696 PO Box 112; Janice Schornick Jschornick@fb247.com 580.656.6222

73534-0112 PO Box 580; 73533

Durant Sarah Lewis manager@durantmainstreet.org 580.924.1550 110 N 2nd Ave, Joey McWilliams joey@oklahomasports.net 580.920.5917

Durant 74701

El Reno Shana Ford director@elrenomainstreet.com 405.262.8888 119 S Rock Island Ave Tracey Rider tkrider19801@gmail.com 405.314.3279

73036 1408 W Shutee; 73036

Enid Natalie Rapp natalie@mainstreetenid.org 580.234.1052 PO Box 3001; 73702 James Sharp jwsharp@nwosu.edu 580.541.5773

Guymon Inc Melyn Johnson director@mainstreetguymon.com 580.338.6246 PO Box 1393; Donna Riffel DonnaBob58@gmail.com 580.338.3178

73942 1734 N. James; 73942

Historic Greenwood Bill White bill@historicgreenwooddistrict.com 918.964.3021 307 N Greenwood Ave Burlinda Radney burlinda.radney@gmail.com
District ; Tulsa, OK 74120

Hobart Nancy Ledford hobartmainst@gmail.com 580.726.2553 106 W 4th; 73651 Ashley Slaughterback citymanager@hobartok.gov 580.726.3100

Kendall Whittier 
(Tulsa) - 2010*

Jessica Jackson Seay
Jessica@visitKendallWhittier.com

918.633.1934 2205 E Admiral Blvd., Craig Longacre clongacre@cyntergy.com 918.726.1350

 Tulsa; 74110

Muskogee – 2008* Courtney Graham  director@mainstreetmuskogee.com 918.912.2226 207 North 2nd St; 74401 Dylan Lucht dylan@lucht-insurance.com 918.683.7765

Newkirk Alyssa McCleery newkirkmainstreet@gmail.com 580.362.2377 PO Box 235; 74647-0235 Holly Cline hcline@courthouse.kay.ok.us 580.304.1337

Okmulgee Heather Sumner okmulgeemainstreetinc@yahoo.com 918.758.1015 PO Box 455; 74447 Mark Tuggle mdtuggle@sbcglobal.net
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Perry 580.336.1212 PO Box 188; 73077-0188 Melanie McGuire Melanie.mcguire@toro.com

Ponca City Maci Heppel maci@poncacitymainstreet.com 580.763.8082 400 E Central Ave, Chelsi Hendrickson chelsi.virden@gmail.com

Ste 201G; 74601

Pryor Jennie-LaFave mainstreetpryor@gmail.com 918.825.1095 8 South Vann Pryor; Phil Rerat prerat@yahoo.com 417.439.9008

OK 74362

Sapulpa Cindy Lawrence director@sapulpamainstreet.com 918.224.5709 15 N Water Street Michael Jones mjgasalley@tulsacoxmail.com 580.651.4357

74066

Stockyards Debbie Harrison office@stockyardscity.org 405.235.7267 PO Box 82446; OKC 73148 Kelli Payne kpaynebeef@gmail.com

Tahlequah Jamie Hale manager@tahlequahmainstreet.com 918.931.1699 504 N Muskogee Ave Rian Cragar rc.cragar@gmail.com 918.822.2237

74464
Tulsa Global 
District 

Luisa Krug director@tulsaglobal.org 918.212.0981 PO Box 521245, Mimi Martinez mmartinez@tauw.org 

Tulsa, OK 74152

Tulsa Route 66 Tara Mason Harris director@Route66mainstreet.org 918.445.4457 PO Box 570978; Sandi Dittmann sandi@cedarrockinn.com

 Tulsa 74157

Willburton Danel Walker mainstreetwilburton@yahoo.com 918.465.2254 PO Box 856; 74578 Maryellen Mooney memooney67@gmail.com 918.629.3740

42 SE 114 Rd; 74578

Woodward Sarah Eckhardt mainstdirector@gmail.com 580.254.8521 1102 Main Street; Jennifer Thompson wma.jthompson@gmail.com 580.273.8173

73801

Yukon 66 Vicki Davis vdavis@yukonok.gov 405.350.5999 PO Box 850500; 73085 Judy Austin judykaustin121@gmail.com 405.833.0935

528 W Main, Yukon

405.815.6552 Hughes, Buffy 405.815.5249 Schilling, Anna 405.815.5225
Toll-free 800.879.6552 Price, Tamara 405.815.5146 Garcia, Jesse 405.815.5136

OMSC Fax 405.815.5109 Yadon, Kelli 405.815.5379 Barrick, Kerry 405.215.1872

Inactive Communities 

Oklahoma Main Street Center - Deparment of Commerce
Switchboard (8 AM – 5 PM)

Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer Certified Local Government Information
Important Contact Information

Historic Tax Credits

Alva (1986-1988), Anadarko (1986-1993), Antlers (2004-2008), Atoka (2009-2014), Automobile Alley (1996-2000),  Bartlesville (2010-2017), Bethany (1988-1996), Bristow (2006-2007), Broken Bow (1998-2015), Capitol Hill (1997-2011), Checotah (1993-2008), 
Chickasha (1996-1999), Claremore (2002-2021), Cordell (1993-2006), Cushing (1998-2009), Eastside Capitol Gateway (2002-2010), Eufaula (1987-1993), Frederick (2014-2017), Guthrie (2005-2006), Hooker (1994-2004), Idabel (1998-2020), Laverne (2009-
2016), Mangum (2004-2015), Miami (1995-2015), Mountain View (1995-2001), Nowata (1992-2000), Pauls Valley (1997-2015), Pawhuska (1987-1991), Pawnee (2003-2006), Perkins (1998-2004), Plaza District (2007-2011), Prague (1996-2019), Purcell (1992-
2000), Sand Springs (1992-1997), Sayre (2000-2013), Seminole (2012-2017). Shatuck (1996-2017), Shawnee (1989-2009), Snyder (1997-1999), Stroud (1994-1997, 2016-2017), Sulphur (1997-2015), Talihina (2004-2011), Wagoner (1987-1988, 2015-2018), 
Watonga (1997-2012), Wynnewood (1997-2001), Collinsville (2000-2022), Downtown Stillwater (1989-2007- 2019-2022)

Natonal Register Information Preservation Oklahoma, Inc.
Shea Otley  405.522.4485

Matthew Pearce  405.522.4479

Sara Werneke  405.522.4478

Chantry Banks  405.525.5325
preservationok@preservationok.org

Lynda Schwan Ozan   405.522.4484
lozan@okhistory.org
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